
6/24 7/1 7/8 7/15 7/22 7/29 8/5 8/12 8/19 Team

8 PENDERGRASS/MUELLER/HALE-28 1 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 24 200

1 BONDI/REPASI-21 2 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 23 150

5 LAIN/CARLSON/KUBINA-25 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 23 100

13 SCHUENEMAN/CUCILICH/CUCILICH-33 4 1 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 23 100

12 VERBISCER/HINES/KOLECKI-32 5 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 1 21 50

16 HASSE/PATRICK/VILLARREAL-36 5 3 3 3 1 3 1 3 3 1 21 50

22 MOELL/STEWART-42 5 3 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 21 50

7 CROWLEY/DOWNS/CROWLEY-27 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 19

9 BABINSKI/BABINSKI/FRANKOVICH-29 3 3 1 3 1 3 3 0 2 19

6 LISEK/LISEK-26 1 1 3 1 2 1 3 3 3 18

11 MYSZKOWSKI/JOHNSON/SEPUT-31 3 1 3 3 3 1 2 1 1 18

2 KUNZ/ERND/MCDONALD-22 3 1 2 3 3 1 2 1 1 17

4 NEYHART/JOHNSTON/RECH-24 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 3 1 17

20 JONES/JONES-40 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 1 3 17

21 HAYDEN/BALKEMA-41 1 1 1 0 3 3 1 3 3 16

3 SCHAFER/TOWNES-23 3 3 2 3 2 0 1 0 1 15

10 KUTKA/PIVONEY-30 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 3 13

18 JORDEN/GLEASON-38 1 3 1 3 1 3 0 0 1 13

17 BORSATO/JONES-37 1 1 3 1 1 3 0 0 1 11

15 JURANOVICH/DILLON/KICHO-35 1 1 1 0 3 0 3 0 0 9

19 CONTE/MILFORD-39 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 8

14 MOSAK/IMBURGIA/SEPUT-34 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

13 SCHUENEMAN/CUCILICH/CUCILICH-33 Winner 5&4 1 2 3

4 NEYHART/JOHNSTON/RECH-24 1 0 1

5 LAIN/CARLSON/KUBINA-25 Winner 2&1 1 2 3

12 VERBISCER/HINES/KOLECKI-32 1 0 1

6 LISEK/LISEK-26 Winner 5&4 1 2 3

11 MYSZKOWSKI/JOHNSON/SEPUT-31 1 0 1

10 KUTKA/PIVONEY-30 Winner 3&2 1 2 3

7 CROWLEY/DOWNS/CROWLEY-27 1 0 1

8 PENDERGRASS/MUELLER/HALE-28 All Square 1 1 2

9 BABINSKI/BABINSKI/FRANKOVICH-29 1 1 2

1 BONDI/REPASI-21 Winner 3&1 vs Par 1 2 3

19 CONTE/MILFORD-39 0 0 0

20 JONES/JONES-40 Winner 1 Up 1 2 3

18 JORDEN/GLEASON-38 1 0 1

21 HAYDEN/BALKEMA-41 Winner 5&3 1 2 3

17 BORSATO/JONES-37 1 0 1

22 MOELL/STEWART-42 Winner 2&1 1 2 3

16 HASSE/PATRICK/VILLARREAL-36 1 0 1

2 KUNZ/ERND/MCDONALD-22 Loss 3&1 vs Par 1 0 1

15 JURANOVICH/DILLON/KICHO-35 0 0 0

3 SCHAFER/TOWNES-23 Loss 5&3 vs Par 1 0 1

14 MOSAK/IMBURGIA/SEPUT-34 0 0 0

Net Skin Game on Black

#5-2 Kyle Lisek

American Monday Men Point Totals

Monday, August 19, 2019

RESULT POINTS

Ties broken by head 

to head result or 

coin flip


